

1st eye maintenance

1st on Alc Bill

1

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Construction of road from Before Road to Karma-tardh under MMUSY (Gen)					
Name of Agency - Maa Komali Construction, At-A.P. Colony, MP, -68, Gaya.					
Agreement No. - 72/MMUSY/3BD/Gen/					
	2019-20				
Date of Commencement - 19.09.19					
Date of Completion - 18.09.20					
Date of measurement - 28.02.20					
(1) Clearing & Grubbing road land - - etc					
$58 \times 30.00m \times 7.00m = 12180.00m^2$					
- 1.22 Hect.					
(2) E/W in excavation of found. - - etc					
1000 mm H.F.C					
$4 \times 2 \times 6.50m \times 1.40m \times 1.50m = 105.84m^3$					
$4 \times 1 \times 5.90m \times 1.50m \times 0.80m = 28.32m^3$					
					134.16m ³

3rd on A/c Bill

19

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Const of Road					
from Bhejawa Road					
to Karmatardh under					
MMHSY (Gen)					
Name of Agency - Mac Komali					
Construction, At-A.P.					
Colony, M.T.G. 68/age					
Agreement No. - 72/MMHSY/SBD/					
Gen/19-20					
Date of Commencement - 19.09.19					
Date of completion - 18.09.20					

Date of measurement

(1) Const of G.S.B. by P.V.

Well graded material

grd etc

B.T. Portion

10 x 30.00 m x 4.05 m x 0.20 m = 243.00 m³

10 x 30.00 m x 4.05 m x 0.20 m = 243.00 m³

10 x 30.00 m x 4.05 m x 0.20 m = 243.00 m³

7 x 30.00 m x 4.05 m x 0.20 m = 170.10 m³

7 x 30.00 m x 4.05 m x 0.20 m = 170.10 m³

1 x 9.00 m x 4.05 m x 0.20 m = 7.29 m³

C.C. Portion

7 x 30.00 m x 3.75 m x 0.10 m = 78.75 m³

6 x 30.00 m x 3.75 m x 0.10 m = 67.50 m³

1 x 15.00 m x 3.75 m x 0.10 m = 5.63 m³

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

21

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/3) clearing & grubbing road land - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (13) - 1.22 Hect					
@ ₹ 49,809.13/Hect — ₹ 60,767.00					
(2/30) EFW in excavation for structure - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (13) - 288.98 m ³					
@ ₹ 28,517.1/m ³ — ₹ 82,564.10					
(3/31) Plv P.C.C. M10 in found. - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (13) - 29.93 m ³					
@ ₹ 48,631.53/m ³ — ₹ 14,55,651.00					
(4/32) Plv P.C.C. M15 in open found. - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (13) - 163.58 m ³					
@ ₹ 47,994.42/m ³ — ₹ 78,50,891.00					
(5/44) Laying 1st class beddp - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (14) - 14.28 m ³					
@ ₹ 628.83/m ³ — ₹ 8,980.00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ ₹ 893.24/m ³					₹ 57936.00
(15/22) Plv d fixing typical					
MM 454 8mm board					
- - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (16) - 02 Nos					
@ ₹ 10858.54/m ²					₹ 21717.00
(16/9) const. of G.S.B. m ²					
- - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (20) - 1249.97 m ³					
@ ₹ 1852.63/m ³					₹ 231572.00

(17/10) Plv, laying, spreading					
compast of WBM 43					
- - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (20) - 495.81 m ³					
@ ₹ 2753.21/m ³					₹ 1365069.12
					₹ 6613912.00
Less 10% below -					₹ 661391.00
					₹ 5952521.00
Less previous payment					₹ 2639800.00
					₹ 3312721.00
Thanks					₹ 596290
01.10.20					
J.E.					

1/10/20
1.10.20
RE

C 28
6/7/21

25
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Material stated					
(i) G.S.B. material				S. Fee	
53 - 9.5 mm	799	98 m	@ 526.80/m ³		421429
9.5 - 2.36 mm	319	99 m	@ 419.38/m ³		134197
2.36 mm below (Fine sand)	479	99 m	@ 118.34/m ³		56802
(ii) Stone material					
599.93 m ³	@	466.20/m ³			279687
(iii) Stone screening					
118.99 m ³	@	357.32/m ³			42518
Total =				934633 X 10%	
				93463/-	
This Bill deducts (-)				46732 = 00	
Nett Bill =				46731 = 00	

Royalty

(i) G.S.B. material	→	799.98 X 150 =	119997
" "	→	319.99 X 150 =	47999
" "	→	479.99 X 150 =	71999
(ii) Stone Met	→	599.93 X 150 =	89990
(iii) Stone scre	→	118.99 X 150 =	17849
Total =			347834
This Bill deducts (-)			173917
Nett Bill =			173917

P.T.O

Continuation

III - rd on A/c Bill
Memo of Payment RS = 596290/-

6.1.0.0
 Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) S.D 8%				47403	
2) G.T 2%				11926	
3) C. Inst 1%				5963	
4) B. Inst 1%				5963	
5) L. Ceb 1%				5963	
6) S. Fee				46732	
7) Roy				173917	
8) cheque				298123	
				596290	

Passed for Rs = 596290/- Five Lakh
 ninety six thousand two hundred
 ninety only.

[Signature]
 Executive Engineer
 R.W.D. (W) Div. Gaya
[Stamp]
 06/09/21